TWIN FERRULE

i - lots

Adattatore Femmina JIC
JIC Female Adaptor

Connects Fractional Tubes

Codice
Part Number

SFJIC0202
SFJIC0204
SFJIC0404
SFJIC0606
SFJIC0808

1/8
1/8
1/4
3/8
112

3,17
3,17
6,35
9,52
12,70

T
)
5/16-24
7/16-20
7/16-20

9/16-20
3/4-16

in
7/16
7/16
9/16
11/16
7/8

CH1

11,11
11,11
14,28
17,46
22,22

3/8
9/16
9/16
11/16
7/8

CH2

9,52

14,28
14,28
17,46
22,22

L1

13,46
13,46
15,74
17,52
23,11

L2

18,54
19,05
21,33
24,89
31,75



